Parts Supplement
Catalog Section: Tool Storage/KR/KRB/KRM Series
December 11, 2011

BLUE POINT LOGO:

KNBP2006 VEN1ﬂSSEMBLV:

co
aTy,
255C10PQP (BLUE)
20

5
DROP FRONT HANDLE: 55C10PGR (RED)

860334

#12-24 X 0.25 LOCK SCREW:
aty. 1

B-18337-4

LOCK CAM: .

aTy. 1
NUT (LOCK BARREL): -
L B-71837A

8-337-3

LOCKWASHER: h
1-1347

=4
E#@T I|(EV LOCK: =T
8-72037A £up oges =
P34 58KA3003 /

SHT MTL SCREW:
aTY. &

©

HD_COVER STOP ASSEMBLY:
aTY. 1
550A1035A

WASHER FLAT #10:
Y.
1-1641

SIDE HANDLE:
ary.
B-11733A

DRAWER ASSEMBLY: r\' Ggge gLA;??g.TH]M-TDF CHEST: 10-03983A (QTY. 5)

[ TE 2, S . 5 THEr L MY D

Assaxseteantineo) 10 BALL BEARING SLIDE'Lerr: o osssemL corv, s)

feziniazrar (auuc)
Stock Number Description Stock Number Description
KNBP2006 BLUE POINT LOGO (KRB) 255C10PQP COVER ASSEMBLY (PQP=Blue)
10-03983A GREY PLASTIC TRIM-TOP CHEST (5) 255C10PQR COVER ASSEMBLY (PQR=Red)
1-17358A RIVET (2) 59KA3003 END CAP (2)
1-1641 WASHER FLAT #10 (4) 8-04388BL BALL BEARING SLIDE LEFT (5)
1-14223 SHT MTL SCRW (6) 8-04388BR BALL BEARING SLIDE RIGHT (5)
1-1347 LOCKWASHER 8-18337-4 #12-24X.25 Lock Screw
JI3059C35F LINER SET 8-72037A FLAT KEY LOCK
4055A)81PQP DRAWER ASSEMBLY 2" (PQP=Blue) (4)  8-337-3 NUT (lock barrel)
4055A)81PQR DRAWER ASSEMBLY 2" (PQR=Red) (4) 8-11733A Side HANDLE (2)
4055A)82PQP DRAWER ASSEMBLY 4" (PQP=Blue) 8-6033A DROP FRONT HANDLE
4055A)82PQR DRAWER ASSEMBLY 4" (PQR=Red) 550A1035A HD COVER STOP ASSEMBLY
8-71937A LOCK CAM
A WARNING Read instructions before use. Brand Marketing, Kenosha, WI

Blue-Point is a trademark of Snap-on Incorporated.
©Snap-on Incorporated 2011. Printed in U.S.A.
WWWw.snapon.com




